
Startliste
16:45 uhr 	 Wettkampf 1 (Kür)
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Nr.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Name

Marcus Bay 
Julia Bohl 
Sven Wolfgang 
Franziska Roeder 
Timo Röschlein 
Stefanie Mautz 
Clemens König 
Anna-Marlen Piée 
Kilian Krapp 
Sarah Rauscher 
Florian Raab 
Natalie Wolfgang 
Stephan Eberle 
Laura Dick 
Stephan Urbin 
Angelina Mayr 
Sascha Wilhelm 
Emilie Pippert 
Stefan Haydn 
Miriam Kartas 
Sven Wolfgang 
Luisa Limmer 
Manuel Neumeier 
Julia Bohl 
Bastian Viehmann 
Anna-Marlen Piée 
Ralf Baumann 
Angelina Pilharcz 
Florian Reindl 
Elena Engelhardt 

Gerät

Boden m 
Sprung w 
Seitpferd m 
Stufenbarren w 
Boden m 
Sprung w 
Seitpferd m 
Stufenbarren w 
Boden m 
Sprung w 
Seitpferd m 
Stufenbarren w 
Boden m 
Sprung w 
Seitpferd m 
Stufenbarren w 
Boden m 
Sprung w 
Seitpferd m 
Balken w 
Boden m 
Sprung w 
Seitpferd m 
Balken w 
Boden m 
Sprung w 
Seitpferd m 
Balken w 
Boden m 
Sprung w 
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Stephan Eberle 
Kathrin Scheck 
Michael Urbin 
Miriam Kartas 
Julian Hausch 
Timea Flaig 
Maximilian Eberle 
Sonja Lubitz 
Stefan Haydn 
Laura Dick 
Clemens König 
Franziska Roeder 
Sascha Wilhelm 
Anna-Marlen Piée 
Ralf Baumann 
Angelina Pilharcz 
Jan Schwäke 
Stefanie Mautz 
Florian Reindl 
Clara Epp 
Florian Raab 
Elena Engelhardt 
Leo Meier 
Anna Mende 
Stephan Urbin 
Emilie Pippert 
Bastian Viehmann 
Lea Heinisch 
Felix Kimmerle 
Luisa Limmer 
Maximilian Eberle 
Timea Flaig 
Marcus Bay 
Angelina Mayr 
Jan Schwäke 
Luna Bartl 
Manuel Neumeier 
Sarah Rauscher 
Julian Hausch 
Kathrin Scheck 
Leo Meier 
Natalie Wolfgang 
Michael Urbin 
Miriam Kartas 
Clemens König 
Lea Heinisch 
Timo Röschlein 
Luisa Limmer 
Maximilian Eberle 

Barren m 
Balken w 
Boden m 
Sprung w 
Barren m 
Balken w 
Boden m 
Sprung w 
Barren m 
Balken w 
Boden m 
Sprung w 
Barren m 
Balken w 
Boden m 
Sprung w 
Barren m 
Balken w 
Ringe m 
Sprung w 
Barren m 
Balken w 
Ringe m 
Sprung w 
Barren m 
Balken w 
Ringe m 
Sprung w 
Barren m 
Balken w 
Ringe m 
Sprung w 
Barren m 
Balken w 
Ringe m 
Sprung w 
Barren m 
Balken w 
Ringe m 
Sprung w 
Barren m 
Balken w 
Sprung m 
Boden w 
Barren m 
Balken w 
Sprung m 
Boden w 
Barren m 



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Clara Epp 
Marcus Bay 
Franziska Roeder 
Felix Kimmerle 
Luna Bartl 
Jan Schwäke 
Kathrin Scheck 
Florian Raab 
Sonja Lubitz 
Stephan Eberle 
Emilie Pippert 
Kilian Krapp 
Anna Mende 
Sascha Wilhelm 
Lea Heinisch 
Sven Wolfgang 
Bastian Viehmann 
Natalie Wolfgang 
Stefan Haydn 
Florian Reindl 
Julia Bohl 
Timo Röschlein 
Felix Kimmerle 
Luna Bartl 
Julian Hausch 
Manuel Neumeier 
Sonja Lubitz 
Michael Urbin 
Kilian Krapp 
Laura Dick 
Stephan Urbin 
Leo Meier 
Stefanie Mautz 
Ralf Baumann 
Elena Engelhardt 
Angelina Mayr 
Angelina Pilharcz 
Clara Epp 
Timea Flaig 
Sarah Rauscher 
Anna Mende 

Balken w 
Sprung m 
Boden w 
Reck m 
Balken w 
Sprung m 
Boden w 
Reck m 
Balken w 
Sprung m 
Boden w 
Reck m 
Balken w 
Sprung m 
Boden w 
Reck m 
Sprung m 
Boden w 
Reck m 
Sprung m 
Boden w 
Reck m 
Sprung m 
Boden w 
Reck m 
Sprung m 
Boden w 
Reck m 
Sprung m 
Boden w 
Reck m 
Sprung m 
Boden w 
Sprung m 
Boden w 
Boden w 
Boden w 
Boden w 
Boden w 
Boden w 
Boden w 
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